Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAA00001MN
This is to certify:
That the Programmable Controller
with type designation(s)
SIMATIC S7-1500 / ET 200MP
Issued to
Siemens AG DF FA AS SIMATIC Type Test
AMBERG, Germany
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Temperature B
Humidity B
Vibration A
EMC A/B*
Enclosure Required protection according to the Rules shall be provided upon installation
on board.
*Please observe Application/Limitation
Issued at Hamburg on 2018-01-31
This Certificate is valid until 2019-01-23.
DNV GL local station: Augsburg
Approval Engineer: Heinz Scheffler
for DNV GL
Joannis Papanuskas
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-028160-1
Certificate No: TAA00001MN
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 3
Product description
S7-1500 - Progammable Logic Controller:
· 6ES7 505/507 System Power Supply:
o PS 25W 24V DC
o PS 60W 24/48/60V DC
o PS 60W 120/230V AC/DC
· 6EP1 332/333 Load Power Supply:
o PM 70W 120/230V AC
o PM 190W 120/230V AC
· 6ES7 954 Memory Cards:
o 4MB or higher
· 6ES7 511/512/513/515/516/517/518 Controller:
o CPU 1511 PN
o CPU 1513 PN
o CPU 1511C
o CPU 1512C
o CPU 1515 PN
o CPU 1516 PN/DP
o CPU 1517-3 PN/DP
o CPU 1518-4 PN/DP
· 6ES7 521/522/523/531/532/534 Signal Modules:
o SM 521 DI16 / DI32
o SM 522 DQ8 / DQ16 / DQ32
o SM 523 DI / DQ16
o SM 531 AI8,
o SM 532 AQ4 / AQ8
o SM 534 AI/AQ 4
· 6ES7 540/541 Communication Modules: CM PtP RS232 / 422 / 485
· 6ES7 550/551/552: Technology Modules:
o TM Count 2x24V,
o TM PosInput 2
o TM Timer
· 6GK7 542/543 Communication Module/ Processor:
o CM/CP 1542 Profibus
o CP 1543 Profinet
· 6ES7 155 Interface Module: IM 155 PN/DP
Firmware Versions: V2.x
 Job Id: 262.1-028160-1